Contract - E194 - 740

Document Id: 740

Print Date: 1/22/2010
Procurement Folder: 47355
Effective Begin Date: 12/21/2009
Minimum Order Amount: $0.00

On Behalf Of Name: Lucinda Garwood

Preparer Name: Lucinda Garwood

Description:
Herbicides/Pesticides/Insecticides

Created By: lgarwood4
Created On: 2010-01-21

Contact Information
Lucinda Garwood

Email: Lucinda.Garwood@dgs.virginia.gov

Title: 091709-LG

Procurement Type: Complex IFB
Expiration Date: 11/30/2011
Maximum Order Amount: $0.00

Phone: 804-786-5412
Email: Lucinda.Garwood@dgs.virginia.gov

Phone: 804-786-5412
Email: Lucinda.Garwood@dgs.virginia.gov

Modified By: Igarwood4
Modified On: 2010-01-22

Phone: 804-786-5412

Authorized Departments

Line |Department|Spending, No |Active Exclude Ordered|Attachments(Name
Number Limit |Limit this |Amount - Desc)
Dept.
1 ALL $0.00 | Yes | Yes No $0.00

Vendor

Legal Name: CWC CHEMICAL
Location Legal Name: CWC CHEM
Contact Phone: 540-992-5766

MA Number: E194 - 740

Contact Name: Larry Sharpe
Contact Email: info@cwc-chemical.com

Vendor Type: Primary



Renewal Periods

Line |Renewal Renewal| Effective Expiration Notification Attachments(Name
Number| Period | Period | Date Date |Days (Prior - Desc)
Length | Unit to
Expiration)
1 1 Years |12/1/2011|11/30/2012 45
2 1 Years |12/1/2012{11/30/2013 45
3 1 Years |12/1/2013|11/30/2014 45
Contractors
Adapco Contract # E194-753

550 Aero Lane

Sanford, Florida 32771
Contact: Wendy De Corah
Phone: 800-367-0659

Email: Orders@myadapco.com

Alenza Corporation

100 North Conahan Drive
Hazelton, Pennsylvania 18201
Contact: Bill Fisher

Phone: 570-459-5048 x112
Email: orders@dbiservices.com

AllPro Vector (Division of HPI)

9100 West Bloomington Freeway, Suite 113

Bloomington, Minnesota 55431
Contact: Wilma

Phone: 888-603-1008

Email: Wilma@allprovector.com

Contract # E194-743

Contract #E194-755




Clarke Mosquito Control Contract # E194-754
159 North Garden Avenue

P. O. Box 72197

Roselle, Illinois 60172

Contact: Gabriella Simone

Phone: 800-323-5727

Email: Clarke@clarkemosquito.com

Contact: Jeff Hottenstein

Phone: 800-323-5727

Email: Jhottenstein@clarkemosquito.com

Crop Production Services (CPS) Contract #£194-746
1850 Touchstone Road

Colonial Heights, Virginia 23834

Contact: Charles (Charlie) Smyth

Phone: 804-520-0789

Email: charles.smyth@cpsagu.com

CwcC Contract # E194-740
214 Sommons Drive

Cloverdale, Virginia 24077

Contact: Joe Hoffman

Phone: 540-992-5766

Email: info@cwc-chemical.com

Helena Chemical Company Contract # E194-711
115 G Belton Drive

Spartanburg, South Carolina 29301

Contact: Glenda Wilbanks

Phone: 864-472-2017

Email: wilbankg@helenachemical.com

Insect Shield (S) Contract # E194-712
814 West Market Street

Greensboro, North Carolina 27401

Contact: Mary Collins

Phone: 267-259-6332

Email: marycollins@insectshield.com




John Deere Landscapes (Formerly Lesco)
4262 Entre Court

Chantilly, Virginia 20151

Contact: John Rike

Phone: 703-631-3224

Email: JRike@johndeerelandscapes.com

KleenLine

P. O. Box 1140

230 Robert Drive

Grifton, North Carolina 28530
Contact: Clyde Lynn

Phone: 800-648-7236

Email: kleen@nowait.net

NaturChem Inc.

1029 Brompton lane

Greenville, North Carolina 27834
Contact: Tyler Allen

Phone: 252-714-8389

Email: tallen@naturchem.net
Contact: Eddie Johnson

Phone: 800-547-6125

Email: ejohnson@naturchem.net

Summit Helicopters

P. O. Box 39

Cloverdale, Virginia 24077
Contact: D. J. Peters

Phone: 540-992-5500

Email: c3mchemical@rbnet.com

Univar

5659 S. Laburnum Avenue
Richmond, Virginia 23231
Contact: Al Kent

Phone: 804-615-8648

Email: Al.LKent@Univarusa.com

Contract # E194-741

Contract #E194-745

Contract # E194-742

Contract # E194-739

Contract # E194-744



